N/A
IC REG LDO 1.8V 3A DDPAK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP3963ES-1.8/NOPB 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: 2.5 V ~ 7 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-6, D²Pak (5 Leads + Tab), TO-263BA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 3A
Current - Limit (Min): 4A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3963ES-1.8/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3962ET-5.0
NSC
RFQ
LP3963ES-1.8
NS
RFQ
LP3963ES-2.5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3962ET-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3963ES-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3962ET-3.3/LB05
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3963ES-5.0
in stock
NSC
RFQ
LP3962ET-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3963ES-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3963ES-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
SIT8209AI-G2-18E-
133.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AI-2D3-
XXS166.666000T
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
FVXO-PC53BR-921.6
OSC VCXO 921.6MHZ LVPECL SMD
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
DB-TSSOP-LPC922
BOARD FOR LPC922 TSSOP
Future Designs Inc.
RFQ
MA4P506-1072T
DIODE PIN SMQ CERAMIC SI
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
1N970B_T50R
DIODE ZENER 24V 500MW DO35
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
IPU20N03L G
MOSFET N-CH 30V 30A IPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
2N5461
JFET P-CH 40V 0.35W TO92
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ATS-18D-94-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X25MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
3-1609037-2
LINE FILTER 250VAC 20A CHASS MNT
TE Connectivity Corcom Filters
RFQ